LA FERIA TENNIS

2024 SPRING JV & VARSITY SCHEDULE

DAY DATE LOCATION SITE TIME
Fri-Sat Nov. 3-4 V- STTCA McAllen HS 8:00AM
Fri-Sat Nov. 10-11 JV- Harlingen HS 8:00AM
Thurs. Jan 25 JV- Harlingen HS 8:00AM
Fri-Sat Jan 26-27 V- Harlingen HS 8:00AM
Fri-Sat Feb 9-10 V- San Benito HS 8:00AM
Fri-Sat Feb 16-17 V- Rowe HS 8:00AM
Fri Feb 23 JV- Juan Diego HS 8:00AM
Fri-Sat Mar 8-9 V- La Feria MTC 8:00AM
Fri-Sat Mar 22-23 V- Harlingen HTC 8:00AM
Fri-Sat Apr 5-6 JV-PSJA HS 8:00AM
Fri-Sat April 12-13 V- Los Fresnos HS 8:00AM

Tues-Wed  April 23-24  **District Zapata HS 10AM

May 8-11 Regional HS TBA

TBA

Head Coach: Michelle Sanchez
Asst. Coach: Travis Moss
Asst. Coach: Dario Sanchez

Superintendent: Mrs. Cynthia Torres
Athletic Director:

Principal: Mr. Hector Cazares
Trainers: Trevor Smith/Gina Vela

**District Match
***Schedule Subject to Change
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